
 
 
 

2011 Conference Planning Committee 
 
 

Northwest Regional Chair 
Louise Rock 
Professional Property Mgmt 
2685 Palmer Street, Ste. B 
Missoula, MT 59808 
louiser@professionalproperty.com 
406‐721‐8990 
 
Vice Chairs 
Aaron Gingerelli, aaron@rentspm.com 
 Jennifer Plum, jenniferplum@live.com 
 
Off‐site Event Chair 
Jennifer S. Plum 
Plum Property Management 
Licensed Property Manager 
PO Box 17312 
Missoula, MT 59808 
jenniferplum@live.com 
406‐544‐8695 
 
Designation Classes Chair 
Kellie Tollifson, RMP® 
T‐Square Properties 
18500 156th Avenue NE, #104 
Woodinville, WA 98072 
ktollifson@tsquaremanagement.com 
425‐485‐1800 
 
Workshop Classes 
Louise Rock, louiser@professionalproperty.com  
Aaron Gingerelli, aaron@rentspm.com 
 Jennifer Plum, jenniferplum@live.com 
Maria Trunkenbolz, mariat@my180.net 
Leann Ghiglione, leeann@davepoletti.com 
 
Vendor Sponsors 
Regional:  Jennifer Plum, 
jenniferplum@live.com 

Jim Pickett, jim@pickettproperties.com 
Mary Tungsvik, mtungsvik@aol.com 
Tom Guyer, tom@tjguyer.com 
Local: Aaron Gingerelli, aaron@rentspm.com 
 
Table Sponsors  
Jude Guyer, heyjude@compprime.com 
 
50/50 Raffle    
April Sanders, april@whidbeyrentals.com 
Susan Johnson, april@whidbeyrentals.com 
 
Communications   
Aaron Gingerelli, aaron@rentspm.com 
 
Registration & Name Badges:  
Kelly Tollifson, 
ktollifson@tsquaremanagement.com 
Leann Ghiglione, leeann@davepoletti.com 


